BALU CROSS

0056

70

FINITURE

Base

Scocca
Imbottitura Scocca
& Schienale

Tecnica Scocca &
Schienale

Chimica Scocca
& Schienale

IMBALLAGGIO

Altezza
Larghezza
Profondita
Pezzi per imb.
Peso lordo
mc

48

69

Metallo Verniciato
Metallo

Poliuretano Flessibile
- Pressato a Freddo

- Autoestinguente

- Classe 1iM

Densita 55 Kg/m?
Struttura

- Acciaio Tubolare
(Varie Grandezze)
Seduta

- Molle Elastiche
CFC/HCFC=00DP=0

76 cm
65 cm
70 cm

15 kg
0,35

63

49

V)
/N

FINISHES

Base
Shell
Padding Mat. Shell &
Back

Techniques Shell
& Back

Chemical Shell
& Back

PACKAGING

Height

Width

Depht

Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cum

57

DESIGN EMILIO NANNI

69

Painted Metal

Metal

Polyurethane Flexible
- Cold Pressed

- Self - Extinguishing
- Class 1iM

Density 55 Kg/cu.m.
Structure

- Tubular Steel
(Various Sizes)

Seat

- Elastic Springs
CFC/HCFC=00DP=0

299"
255"
275"

14 kg
0,35




